
SW8

SW8

SW31

SW31

SW31

SW31

SW8

Carpark6

Carpark5

Carpark4

Carpark3

Carpark2
Carpark1

Carpark9

Carpark8
Carpark7

Carpark 5A

Carpark 6A

Carpark 6B

Carpark 7A

Carpark 7B

Carpark 7C

Carpark 8C

Carpark 8A

Carpark 8D

Carpark 8B
Carpark 9A

Carpark 9B

Carpark12

Carpark11
Carpark10

Carpark13

Carpark 9C

Campus
Entrance I

Campus
Entrance B

Campus
Entrance C

Campus
EntranceD

Campus
Entrance

Closed after hours

F

Campus
EntranceG

Campus
Entrance E

Campus
EntranceA

234

5

6

7

8 9

10

1

SHED HAY

SPORTS 
FIELDS

BANKSIA
COURT

BEELIAR REGIONAL PARK
Chelodina Reserve

WILDLIFE 
CORRIDOR

BANKSIA WOODLAND RESERVE

WINTHROP BAPTIST COLLEGE

SPORTS 
PAVILION

CRICKET
NETS

BUSH
COURT

LOWER
BUSH

COURT

SPORTS COURTS SOCCER PITCH

SOUTH    STREET

SOUTH    
STREET

EVIR
D    

H
C

O
DR

U
M

FARRINGTON    ROAD

D
A

OR    
AYLE

D
NI

W

CAMPUS DRIVE

C
A

M
PU

S
D

RI
VE

ANIMAL
HOUSE

PADDOCKS

WEATHER
STATION

FARM
MANAGER’S
COTTAGE

LABS

SHED

SHEEP

STABLES

CATTLE

EQUINE

PORCINE
FACILITY

GROUNDS 
MAINTENANCE

COMPOUND

STATE ANIMAL
RESOURCE CENTRE

ENVIRONMENTAL 
TECHNOLOGY 

CENTRE

VET FARM

FARM ROAD

MELALEUCA

SWAMP

M
U

RD
O

C
H

    D
RIVE

left turn only off
Campus Drive

ST. IVES

FARRINGTON    ROAD

CLINIC
PADDOCKS

St. John of 
God Hospital

Fiona
Stanley
Hospital

Barry Marshall 

Drive

Murdoch
Police
Station

Murdoch
TAFE

CENTRE FOR ORGANIC
WASTE MANAGEMENT

Murdoch
Fire

Station

SOMERVILLE COLLEGE

Algae Research and 
Development Centre

DISCOVERY WAY

DISCOVERY WAY

DISCOVERY WAY

Chinese
Gardens

Peace
Pavilion

TE
A

 T
RE

E 
LO

O
P

THE BROADWALK

PEDESTRIAN
UNDERPASS

755

754

753

749

706

752

758 751

750

881

883

880
882

871

191
192

180

170

130

131
140
133
132

141

134
135

138136
137 139

175

120

450

450

490

465
460

354

353
350 351

355 352
356

380

385

383

382

490

435 436 430

425 330

335 220
223
224

245 247

226

240
235

250

260 265

261
262

270

228 229
340

440

452

411 410
415

412
418

305

510

551-557

190

162

189

194
198

195199

810

492

161

193

806

805
812

807
808
809

590

594

541

542

543

544 525

515

461

390

512

513

593
592

610

730

894

757
756

Date Monday, 12th February 2018

Time 4.30-5.30pm 

Where

Hill Lecture Theatre, 
Education & Humanities 
Building (bldg 450)  Murdoch 
South Street campus 

Cost Free

RSVP Via button below

Event information:

Phone: (08) 9360 7477
Web: www.murdoch.edu.au /School-of-Education/
Email: educationReception@murdoch.edu.au
Facebook: facebook.com/MurdochUniversity
Twitter: twitter.com/MurdochUni

Register here

School and learning through 
the eyes of students.

Please join the Murdoch School of Education for 
a seminar presented by the WA Commissioner for 
Children and Young People, Colin Pettit.
In this seminar, Colin will provide a detailed overview of findings from a consultation 
with more than 1,800 Year 3 to Year 12 students in Western Australia.  The insights 
and responses from the consultation are both compelling and thought provoking and 
will challenge teachers’ and educators’ perceptions of school and learning.  Moreover, 
listening to the views of these children and young people will provide all participants 
with a different lens in understanding the factors that support students’ engagement 
in school and learning.

Results of this unique consultation have since informed the development of a Student 
Engagement Framework, which identifies nine factors that influence students’ level 
of engagement.  The findings show that students, families, teachers and school staff, 
education administrators, governing authorities and academics, all have a role to play 
in creating the optimum learning environment.

About the presenter: Colin Pettit

Colin Pettit was appointed Commissioner for Children and Young People WA in 
November 2015 for a five-year term, and has previously held the role of Executive 
Director of Regional and Remote Education at the Western Australian Department 
of Education. Colin has also worked with children, young people, families and 
communities across Western Australia as a teacher and then principal in a number of 
regional schools. He is also a former President of the Primary Principal’s Association 
of WA and Deputy President of the Australian Primary Principal’s Association, 
and between 2010 and 2015, he was Secretary of Education for the Tasmanian 
Department of Education. 

As Commissioner, Colin has a statutory responsibility to monitor, 
promote and advocate for the wellbeing of the more than 
585,000 children and young people under the age of 18 in 
Western Australia. This role involves consulting children and young 
people on issues that impact their lives, conducting research, and 
promoting awareness and understanding of the many matters that 
affect the wellbeing of children and young people.
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https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/seminar-school-and-learning-through-the-eyes-of-students-tickets-42223851677

